
TERM 3 2018 

 

   

Uniform Shop 
Telephone: 9568 9451 Fax: 9518 0757 

Email order through to 
wyvernuniform@newington.nsw.edu.au 

 
TERM 3 
WEEK 8: 
10 September – 14 September 

TERM 3 
WEEK 9: 
17 September – 21 September 

 
 
 

Monday 10 September 7.30am – 9.00am 
Nicole Williams 
Felicity Butler 
Heleen Molenaar 
 

Monday 17 September 7.30am – 9.00am 
Kim Rixom 
Natasha Rose 
Joanne Khoo 
Scott Brunelle 
 

 
 
 
Tuesday 11 September 2.30pm – 4.00pm  
Vanessa Safieh 
Brenda Hood 
Dianna Rodrigues 
Karen Yao 
 

Tuesday 18 September 2.30pm – 4.00pm  
Teresa Lewis 
Anthea Ioannou 
Karen Saupin 
Christine Hockings 
 

 
 

  
Wednesday 12 September - CLOSED 

  
Wednesday 19 September - CLOSED 
 

 
 
 
Thursday 13 September 7.30am – 9.00am  
Kim Elliott 
Sarah Dow 
Jo Neesham 
 

Thursday 20 September 7.30am – 9.00am  
Monique Hennessy 
Judith Tu 
Lisa Hensley 
 

 
 
 

Friday 14 September - CLOSED 
 
Friday 21 September - CLOSED 
 

 


